
APPENDIX 4 

 

TAMAR BRIDGE AND TORPOINT FERRY JOINT COMMITTEE 
 

CLASS 2 (CARS/LIGHT GOODS) TOLL LEVELS 1982 – PRESENT 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Effective Date 

Bridge 
 

Ferry 

Cash 
Toll 

Concession 
Toll 

Cash 
Toll 

Concession 
Toll 

 
1st February 1982 

 

 
£0.40 

 
£0.20 

 
£0.40 

 
£0.40 

 

 
23rd May 1994 

 

 
£1.00 

 
£0.25 

 
£1.00 

 
£0.50 

 
1st January 1997 

 

 
£1.00 

 
£0.50 

 
£1.00 

 
£0.50 

 
22 March 2010 

 

 
£1.50 

 
£0.75 

 
£1.50 

 
£0.75 

 
19 November 2019 

 

 
£2.00 

 
£1.00 

 
£2.00 

 
£1.00 

 
1 May 2022 

 

 
£2.00 

 
£1.30 

 
£2.00 

 
£1.30 

 
1 January 2023 

 

 
£2.60 

 
£1.30 

 
£2.60 

 
£1.30 


