APPENDIX 4

TAMAR BRIDGE AND TORPOINT FERRY JOINT COMMITTEE CLASS 2 (CARS/LIGHT GOODS) TOLL LEVELS 1982 – PRESENT

Effective Date	Bridge		Ferry	
	Cash Toll	Concession Toll	Cash Toll	Concession Toll
1st February 1982	£0.40	£0.20	£0.40	£0.40
23rd May 1994	£1.00	£0.25	£1.00	£0.50
1st January 1997	£1.00	£0.50	£1.00	£0.50
22 March 2010	£1.50	£0.75	£1.50	£0.75
19 November 2019	£2.00	£1.00	£2.00	£1.00
1 May 2022	£2.00	£1.30	£2.00	£1.30
1 January 2023	£2.60	£1.30	£2.60	£1.30